
EMSERVICES

PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS

Employer

Tender Closing Date & Time

Project Title

East Coast Town Council

04 Oct 2024,12.00 PM

Term Gontract for Sanitary & Plumbing Works for the Period
01 Apr 2O25to 31 Mar 2028

s/N Tenderers Amount
%

Adjustment
to SORS

Remarks

1 MA Engineering Pte Ltd $813,510 -18o/o

2 Nam Plumbing Engineering Pte Ltd $852,1 80 -12o/o

3 388 Pte Ltd $929,580 -23o/o

4 Tescon lntegrated Pte Ltd $1 ,040,1 00 -5o/o

Total number of tenders received Four

Tenders are opened on 04 Oct 2024 , 't2:00 om in the presence of

(a) Authorised Officer Mav Lee, SCM
(Name & Designation)

(b) Witnessing Officer SAA
(Name & Designation)

EM SBRVICES PTE LTD
Blk 201 Kim Tian Road #03-400 Singapore 160201 T: +65 62?8 8282 F: +65 6273 2800 www.emservices.com.sg
Co. Reg. No. 198803538N

tr


